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Tahajjud Sunrise .
& Suhoor & Asr Maghrib Maghrib
X Asr Start Ends & Ends &
Ends & Fajr Sunset lqamah Isha Start
Fajr Start Ends

6:11 7:48 2:25 4:51 | 4:54 6:20
6:09 7:46 2:27 4:53 | 4:56 6:22
6:07 7:44 2:28 4:55 | 4:58 6:23
6:05 7:43 2:30 4:57 | 5:00 6:25
6:04 7:41 2:31 4:59 | 5:02 6:27
6:02 7:39 2:33 5:01 | 5:04 6:28

OOCREN (VAW IN|F

Whilst the noble month of Sha’baan has already started from Friday 31st January, please kindly note that our annual deeds
each year are submitted in the Supreme Court of Allah during this month. It was purely for this reason, did our beloved
Prophet plwg 4dse <lil Lo used to fast for most part of this month.

Although fasts in the month of Sha’baan can be kept in any sequence, however Masjid Umar, Insha Allah will be celebrating
the fasts of Mondays and Thursdays together with the fasts of three luminous days falling on Wed 12th, Thurs 13th and Fri
14th February.

Laylatul Bara’ah (Shabe Baraat) will fall on Thursday 13th and will be celebrated at YMA after Esha (8:30) accommodating
both men and women.

Important Islamic Dates:

1st Sha’baan = Fri 31st Jan | Laylatul Baraa’ah = Thu 13th Feb | 15th Fast of Sha’baan = Fri 14th Feb

1st Taraweeh = Fri 28th Feb | 1st Fast of Ramadhan = Sat 1st Mar | Starting of I'tikaaf = From sunset on Thu 20th Mar
0dd nights = Thu 20th Mar, Sat 22nd Mar, Mon 24th Mar, Wed 26th Mar and Fri 28th Mar | Eid-ul-Fitr = Sun 30th Mar

(All subject to the sighting of the moon)




